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LICENSE
NUMBER

- 91̂ .39—

10022 .

10906

13239

--13727 .

.13569.

12762 .

U+2 67-

li|599_

15482

1.14907

15703

15633

17663

17011

17630
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

McGxady -- -_ . ..Katie. . . .

McGregor

McGinnis

McG-uire . ..

.McGee

McGrady

McGoldrick

McGilp

McGee

McGorty

McGrady

McGowan

McGrier

McGee

McGee

MdGee

McGinnis

McGaha

. _

- - - - - - - - - - -

. ..

Mew Brookland.S

Etta . .. ..
Columbia, S.C.

M. Edith..
Columbia, S .C.
Chloe I.

Kings Mountaini,!

Betty

^uskogee, Okla.
Thelma Irene

Mt. Holly, N. C

Ruby _
Columbia, S. C.

^lice .
Huston, Tex.

Eunice . .
Weeha-wken, N.J.

Hat tie Lee

Columbia. S. C.
Mary Ellen

Buffalo. N.Y.

Mat tie. ,
Columbia, S. C^

Pauline-
AshTsn/5 , Me r

Carrie
Troy. S. C.
Lena K.

Effie

Jalease C.

Batesburs, S. C

.Dorothy
Columbia. S. C.

Honeapath, S. C.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Oxley . .
C.

Miller

. Clary , .

McGinnis
TCT c1
a . U .

^heeler

Stabler

^'ord

Fulton

Kausch . . _.

Williams

Mclntee

C ha vis

Searway

Bowen -

Wright

Greco

Williams

Gulley

. Hollingsworth

- - -

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jo_ha
Columbia, S.C.

Albert
Columbia, S .C-

William E. . . . .
Columbia, S.C.

Hubert. Krauth .
Kings Mt. , N. C '

Will! R. 1

^Uskogee, Okla. i
Thomas Dreher

ME. Holly, N. C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?\

2$

_2.8.

27

23
19

31
30

1.9
20
26

27
J. L. j 21
W.Columbia, S. 6.20

Casper E.
Savannah. Ga.

Walter R.
Ft. Jackson. S .C .

Lewis M..

Ft. Jackson, S .C.

Je rome S .

Rochester ' , TC.Y.

Wilbur
North, R. n.

John P. , Jr..
Ashlsnd M°

Osby

Victor P.

Columbia, S. C-

Annunzio

Hoyt F.
Batesburg. S. C^

Thurman L.
Ft.°ackson,S.C.

Laurence L.

Greenwood, S.C.

31
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19
18

21
21

31

43

23

24

20

21

18
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White
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Colored

W

w.

w
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w

w
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w
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w

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed
B. Date License Issued

Month ) Day

Jan

- A

Msv

Jan

- -
Jan

Dec

Dec

Feb

May

Jun

Jun

Feb

Apr

Jan

Jul

Nov

^

Aug

31

21

20

5

11

21*

2i4

19

(S

8

6

24

8

20

22

6
7

Xear

1936

1937

1 39

19U1

19i|l

19I|1

19U1

^3J4,2.

I9l|2

~ \

19U3.

19U3

]Q/ | T

_19l4u' '

_19l|l|

19U6

1947
19U7

1. Date of Marriage
5. Date of Return

Month I Day

11 eb

.....Aug.

May

Jan

Jan

Dec

Dec

J^'eb

May

_
Mun

Jun

Feb

Jun

Jan

Jul

Nov

. Apr

Apr

Aug

A us

1

21

.20

S

11

214

2'

19

30

6

10

6

21*

21

9

20

*
23

7
7

-

Vear

1936

1937

1939

i

i

19U2

19l|2

19U2

19U2

1943

'
19U3

19U3
,

1910*

19UU

19UU

19^6

I9i|7

. .

i

1

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. T.A.Sayder

REMARKS

Hew Brook land, S .G.

_ Sara R. Boozer
H.F. for S .C .p j
Lexington. S.C.

Eev.^ugh. R.Murchis

Golumbi a r S. C. .

Rev. Charles K. Be"

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P* for "S. C*Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R. C. Campbe]

Rev. T . _ A . Snyder
West Columbia, S.

Sara R. Boozer
g^ P. for S,.. C^

Sars R. Boozer
N. P. "for S. C.
Lexingtonf S. C.

. Sera R. Boozer.
N. P. for S. C.
Lexinp-ton, S. C,.

Charles D. Rooney
Chaplain
Cnl umbl a, S . C .

Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S, C.
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. p. for S-, C.
Lexington. S' C-

Sara R. Boozer.
N.P, for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.
Allie Mefford
JT. P. for S. C.
Sexington. S, C.

~
Sara R. Boozer
S. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for Se C*Lexington, S. C-
Sara R. Boozer
N. P, for Se C.Lexington. S. C.
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